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FORM 2: Research Proposal for JICA Labo- based Education (LBE) Fund 
Please fill in the form in English. The completed form will be evaluated by the selection committee. If more space to write is necessary, please extend rows or use and attach other sheets.
1. Applicant (Head of researcher)
	Name with title:
	

	Signature
	

	Study Program
	

	Department:
	Civil
	Architecture
	Geology

	
	Naval
	Mechanical
	Electrical

	Hand phone:
	

	E-mail:
	


	Past researches: Year / Research title / Thesis presented to journals or conferences

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.
9.
10.


	Curriculum Vitae of applicant

	Please attach applicant’s CV of one to two pages in A4 paper.


2.  Research Title
	


3. Name of Laboratory

	


4. Research member (teaching staffs and students)*
	Name and Title
	Academic Position or educational level
	Study Program

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	


*Please add rows if necessary
5. Background, objectives, and outputs of research

	


6. Research schedule

	


7. Cost estimation

Please use the sheet attached to complete this part.

8. Name of Japanese advisor

If you have contacted any professor of Japanese university earlier to elaborate the proposal, please write down his/her information

	Name
	

	Department
	

	Faculty
	

	University
	

	E-mail
	


9. Authorization by Head of Department and Head of Laboratory

This application has been authorized as follows;

	Head of Department

	Name
	

	Signature & Date
	


	Head of Laboratory

	Name
	

	Signature & Date
	


